

UGC Journal No: 47147

Scientific Journal Impact Factor = 8.154

Online ISSN: 2394-4099

Print ISSN: 2395-1990

International Journal of Scientific Research in Science, Engineering and Technology

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Ref: IJSRSET/Certificate/Volume 11/Issue 1/9557

06-Jan-2024

This is to certify that **Manjur Alam, Md. Mahfuzur Rahman Mullick** have published a research paper entitled **'Present and Future Trends of Electric Vehicles in India'** in the International Journal of Scientific Research in Science, Engineering and Technology (IJSRSET), Volume 11, Issue 1, January-February-2024.

This Paper can be downloaded from the following IJSRSET website link https://ijsrset.com/IJSRSET241113

DOI: https://doi.org/10.32628/IJSRSET241113

IJSRSET Team wishes all the best for bright future



Editor in Chief
IJSRSET
website: http://ijsrset.com

Peer Reviewed and Refereed International Journal



UGC Journal No: 47147

Scientific Journal Impact Factor = 8.154

Online ISSN: 2394-4099

Print ISSN: 2395-1990

International Journal of Scientific Research in Science, Engineering and Technology

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Ref: IJSRSET/Certificate/Volume 11/Issue 1/9557

06-Jan-2024

This is to certify that **Manjur Alam** has published a research paper entitled **'Present and Future Trends of Electric Vehicles in India'** in the International Journal of Scientific Research in Science, Engineering and Technology (IJSRSET), Volume 11, Issue 1, January-February-2024.

This Paper can be downloaded from the following IJSRSET website link https://ijsrset.com/IJSRSET241113

DOI: https://doi.org/10.32628/IJSRSET241113

IJSRSET Team wishes all the best for bright future



Editor in Chief
IJSRSET
website: http://ijsrset.com

Peer Reviewed and Refereed International Journal



UGC Journal No: 47147

Scientific Journal Impact Factor = 8.154

Online ISSN: 2394-4099

Print ISSN: 2395-1990

International Journal of Scientific Research in Science, Engineering and Technology

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Ref: IJSRSET/Certificate/Volume 11/Issue 1/9557

06-Jan-2024

This is to certify that **Md. Mahfuzur Rahman Mullick** has published a research paper entitled **'Present and Future Trends of Electric Vehicles in India'** in the International Journal of Scientific Research in Science, Engineering and Technology (IJSRSET), Volume 11, Issue 1, January-February-2024.

This Paper can be downloaded from the following IJSRSET website link https://ijsrset.com/IJSRSET241113

DOI: https://doi.org/10.32628/IJSRSET241113

IJSRSET Team wishes all the best for bright future



Editor in Chief
IJSRSET
website: http://ijsrset.com